Wilhelmsen
Ship Management

APPLICATION FORM

1 | [ Position

Position applied for: Master
Are you willing to accept any other positions? NO
If YES, which positions would you consider? Overlapping if required

Are you responding to a media advertisement? = NO
If YES, please state which publication
From what date will you be available? ASAP

2 | | personal details

Name: (Last Name) GaVrylyCheV (First Names) Anton

Date/place of birth: 02.12.1972 Nationality | Ukrainian
Permanent address: | Odessa,Ukraine. Currently living in Chisinau, Moldova

Email address: natashaev@ukr.net

@ No.. | Mob:+380674837412
WhatsApp, Telegram

Mailing address: Odessa, Ukraine

Post code: @ No.: | Contact:+380973551781(NOK)

| 3 | [ Education Background

School / College From To Highest Qualification Attained
OSMA 1990 1996 Navigation Engineer

4 | | identity documents

DOCUMENT COUNTRY NUMBER ISSUED PLACE EXPIRY
Int. Passport: UKRAINE FY378769 30.01.2020 Odessa 30.01.2030
Seaman book: UKRAINE AB699677 21.04.2022 Odessa 21.04.2027
Bahamian
Liberian
Panamanian YES COC + GMDSS
Other Dutch A204549 30.05.2001 Amsterdam 30.05.2011
Do you hold a US Visa ‘C1/D? No
Do you hold Schengen multi visa? N/A Odessa
Have you been rejected for any visa applied for? NO

If YES, please state the country and reasons

5 | [ Family details

NEXT OF KIN: wife Nataliia Havrylycheva

Name: (Last Name (First Names)
Address: same | Post code:
Contact telephone numbers: 1st. | +380674837412 2nd.  +380973551781
Email Address: natashaev@ukr.net

Names of Children Sex Date of Birth
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Wife full Name (if married) Date of Birth

CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY/ ENDORSEMENT RANK: MASTER above 500GRT

Ukraine Certificate No. Date Issued Place Issued Valid Until
Deep Sea Captain 09568/2023 07.11.2023 Odesa permanent
Radio Operator 09569/2023 07.11.2023 Odesa permanent
Dangerous Cargo Endorsements- NATIONAL
Certificate No. Date Issued Place Issued Valid Until
Petroleum
Liquefied Gas
Liquid Chemicals
Other
Dangerous Cargo Endorsements (Issued by countries other than in Section 7)
Country/Type Certificate No. Date Issued Place Issued Valid Until
Courses attended and certificates obtained
Course Institution Place Date Certificate No. Valid Until
GENERAL/ MANDATORY
COC Endorsement Odessa 07.11.2023 09568/2023 25.10.2028
GMDSS Endorsement Odessa 07.11.2023 09569/2023 25.10.2028
BASIC SAFETY TRAINING Odessa 06.10.2023 06.10.2028
Radar Management Level / Odessa 06.10.2023 06.10.2028
ECDIS
FIRST AID* Odessa 06.10.2023 06.10.2028
(ELEMENTARY / MEDICAL /
SHIPMASTER’S MEDICARE)
PROFICIENCY IN SURVIVAL Odessa 06.10.2023 06.10.2028
CRAFT AND FAST RESCUE
BOATS
FIRE FIGHTING Odessa 06.10.2023 06.10.2028
( BASIC / ADVANCED)
SHIP SECURITY OFFICER Odessa 01.08.2022 01.08.2027
NON-STCW ‘95
BRIDGE TEAM Odessa 06.10.2023 689 06.10.2028
MANAGEMENT( DECK OFF)
OTHER RELEVANT
COURSES
RAS(replenishment at sea) Cork 31.03.2014 58369/14 permanent
Bridge Resource Management Oslo 21.10.2016 00059 permanent
In Line Fueling Operations Oslo 21.10.2016 00259 permanent
RAS(replenishment at sea) Cork 14.03.2025 111490/25 permanent

A WILHELMSEN MARITIME SERVICES COMPANY




| 101 1

Record of previous service

(Please give a full record starting with the last vessel on which you served)

VESSEL COMPANY TYPE OF YEAR FLAG GRT ENGINE B.H.P. RANK SIGN SIGN OFF PROJECT AREA
OPERATOR VESSEL OF ON DATE DATE (AREA OF
CLIENT BUILT type SAILING)
Venture G Rederij Groen BV / | OSV / Seismic 2008 Panama 1076 Cummins | 2x1700 | Master 25.04.2025 04.07.2025 Rio Grande
Shear Water / SW Supply offshore, Brazil,
Empress transit to
Stellendam, NL.
Venture G Rederij Groen BV / | OSV / Seismic 2008 Panama 1076 Cummins | 2x 1700 | Master 08.11.2024 | 27.01.2025 Las Palmas, Dry
Shear Water / SW support / Standby Dock, transit LP-
Empress Safety Rio de Janeiro
Sunrise G Rederij Groen BV / | OSV / Seismic 2008 Panama 2194 Cummins 2x 2100 | Master 15.06.2023 07.09.2023 Transit PNG-
Shear Water / SW support / Standby NL.UK Offshore
Empress Safety
Venture G Rederij Groen BV / | OSV / Seismic 2008 Panama 1076 Cummins | 2x1700 | Master 07.02.2023 14.04.2023 Namibia Offshore
Shear Water / SW support / Standby
Empress Safety
Venture G Rederij Groen BV / | OSV / Seismic 2008 Panama 1076 Cummins | 2x1700 | Master 24.08.2022 09.11.2022 Transit Rio de
Shear Water / SW support / Standby Janeiro-Las
Empress Safety Palmas, Dry
Dock, transit LP-
Walvis Bay
Venture G Rederij Groen BV / | OSV / Seismic 2008 Panama 1076 Cummins | 2x 1700 | Master 02.11.2021 11.01.2022 Brazil, Rio de
Shear Water / SW support / Standby Janeiro Offshore
Diamond Safety
Venture G Rederij Groen BV / | OSV / Seismic 2008 Panama 1076 Cummins 2x 1700 | Master 23.06.2021 24.08.2021 Brazil, Vitoria
Polarcus support / Standby Offshore
Safety
Venture G Rederij Groen BV / | OSV / Seismic 2008 Panama 1076 Cummins | 2x1700 | Master 07.01.2021 20.03.2021 Brazil, Acu Port
Polarcus support / Standby Offshore
Safety
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Venture G Rederij Groen BV / | OSV / Seismic 2008 Panama 1076 Cummins | 2x1700 | Master 30.05.2020 20.08.2020 Transit Las
Polarcus support / Standby Palmas-
Safety Stellendam.-Las
Venture G Rederij Groen BV/ OSV / Seismic 2008 Panama 1076 Cummins 2 x 1700 Master 29.10.2019 11.01.2020 Stellendam
Polarcus support / Standby docking + transit
Safety to Eq.Guinea
Sunrise G Rederij Groen BV/ | OSV / Seismic 2013 Panama 2194 Caterpillar = 2 x 2100 Master 02.08.2019 25.08.2019 = Sakhalin offshore
Polarcus support / Standby
Safety
Green Wind Rederij Groen BV Crew Tender 2013 Luxembur 167 Caterpillar = 2 x 1200 Master 29.06.2019 22.07.2019 English Channel
g (support cable
laying operations)
Mare Verde Rederij Groen BV/ | OSV / Seismic 2008 Panama 1065 Cummins 2 x 1600 Master 12.01.2019 22.03.2019 Mumbai
ShearWater support / Standby Offshore,India
Safety
Moonrise G Rederij Groen BV OSV / Seismic 2013 Panama 2170 Cummins 2 x 2300 Master 12.12.2018 10.01.2019 Durban Dry Dock,
ShearWater support / Standby RSA
Safety
Moonrise G Rederij Groen BV OSV / Seismic 2013 Panama 2170 Cummins 2 x 2300 Master 20.07.2018 20.09.2018 Equatorial Guinea
ShearWater support / Standby Offshore
Safety
Moonrise G Rederij Groen BV OSV / Seismic 2013 Panama 2170 Cummins 2 x 2300 Master 28.03.2018 06.05.2018 India, Mumbai
ShearWater support / Standby Offshore — RSA.
Safety Cape Town
Moonrise G Rederij Groen BV OSV / Seismic 2013 Panama 2170 Cummins 2 x 2300 Master 20.11.2017 23.01.2018 Netherlands —
ShearWater support / Standby India, Mumbai
Safety Offshore
Mariane G Rederij Groen BV/ | OSV / Seismic 2010 Panama 1428 Yanmar 2 x 2500 Master 15.08.2017 23.09.2017 Kirkenes,Norway
(sister ship of Gazprom support / Standby offshore
Ocean Dee) Safety
Vivre G Rederij Groen BV OSV / Standby 2004 Panama 328 Guascor 2 x 800 Master 17.07.2017 10.08.2017 Gabon — Ijmuiden,
/] COSL Safety / Guard Netherlands
Mare Verde Rederij Groen BV | OSV / Seismic 2008 Panama @ 1065 Cummins | 2x 1600 Master 19.02.2017 23.04.2017 Ghana offshore
/ PGS Supply
Mare Verde Rederij Groen BV = OSV / Seismic 2008 Panama | 1065 Cummins | 2x 1600 Master 22.10.2016 | 23.12.2016 @ Tenerife laid up
/ PGS Supply
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Glomar Linde

Cassandra VI

Cassandra VI

Cassandra VI

Mariska G

Mariska G

Mariska G

Maria G

Calvin

Calvin

Calvin

Marja
An Capall Ban
Fellowship

Neptunll

Rederij Groen BV/
Glomar Offshore /
Western Geco
Rederij Groen BV
/ Sealink/Dolphin

Rederij Groen BV
/ Sealink/Dolphin

Rederij Groen BV
/Sealink/ Dolphin

Rederij Groen BV
! WesternGeco

Rederij Groen BV
/ WesternGeco

Rederij Groen BV
/ WesternGeco

Rederij Groen BV
! WesternGeco

Rederij Groen BV
/ Polarcus

Rederij Groen BV
! WesternGeco

Rederij Groen BV
! WesternGeco

Rederij Groen BV
| CGGVeritas

Landfall Transport
& Towage BV /
Rederij Groen BV
| CGGVeritas

ERRV / Seismic
Support /
Standby

OSV / Seismic
support / Standby
Safety

OSV / Seismic
support / Standby
Safety

OSV / Seismic
support / Standby
Safety

OSV / Seismic
support / Standby

Qafah/

OSV / Seismic
support / Standby

Qafatv,
OSV / Seismic
support / Standby

Qafatvs

OSV / Seismic
support / Standby
Safety

0SsV, standby
safety,guard,
seismic support
OSsV, standby
safety,guard,
seismic support
OSsV, standby
safety,guard
seismic support
Seismic support

AHTS(seismic
support)

2012

2010

2010

2010

2009

2009

2009

2009

1981

1981

1981

2011

Panama

Panama

Panama

Panama

Panama

Panama

Panama

Panama

Panama

Panama

Panama

Gibraltar

628

1108

1108

1108

1108

1108

1108

1081

396

396

396

-/1454

Mitsubishi

Cummins

Cummins

Cummins

Cummins

Cummins

Cummins

Cummins

Mak

Mak

Mak

Cummins

2 x 1200

2x 1700

2x 1700

2x 1700

2x 1700

2x 1700

2x 1700

2x 1700

2400

2400

2400

2 x 1600

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

SMS
Coordin
ator

SMS
Coordin
ator
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20.04.2016

18.11.2015

23.06.2015

09.03.2015

17.12.2014

13.08.2014

03.04.2014

06.01.2014

16.08.2013

08.03.2013

04.11.2012

13.08.2012

05.04.2012

03.06.2016

15.01.2016

22.08.2015

19.04.2015

15.02.2015

16.10.2014

08.06.2014

10.02.2014

26.10.2013

02.06.2013

03.01.2013

08.10.2012

01.06.2012

Norway
offshore,
Shetland Irlands

Transit
Suez(Egypt)-
Miri(Malaysia)

Egypt, Cyprus
Offshore

North Sea
Offshore,UK
Sector

Mumbai
Offshore

Barents Sea
Offshore

Barents Sea
Offshore

Uruguay
Offshore

Ireland
(Bantry)Offshor
e

Uruguay Offshore,
Transit to Europe

Uruguay
Offshore

Abidjan
Offshore

North
Sea(UK,Norway
sector)




Ingeborg

Alk Explorer

Calvin

Calvin

Calvin

Calvin
Calvin
Calvin
Calvin

Alk Explorer
Alk Explorer
Merwezoon
Esperance
Vliet/Mark
Mark

Flinterspirit
Linda Marijke

Rederij Groen BV
! WesternGeco

Rederij Groen BV
| CGGVeritas

Rederij Groen BV
/ WesternGeco

Rederij Groen BV
/ WesternGeco

Rederij Groen BV
| CGGVeritas

Rederij Groen BV
/CGGVeritas

Rederij Groen BV
/SCAN Geo ASA

Rederij Groen BV
/ISCAN Geo ASA

Rederij Groen BV
/ SCAN Geo ASA

Rederij Groen BV
/| CGGVeritas

Rederij Groen BV
| CGGVeritas

Kornet
/Carisbrooke
Geuse/Amasus

Van Oord
Van Oord
Flinter
Wagenborg

0sV, standby
safety,guard
seismic support
0OSsV, standby
safety,guard
seismic support
0sV, standby
safety,guard
seismic support
0sV, standby
safety,guard
seismic support
OSV, standby
safety,guard
seismic support

0SsV, standby
safety,guard
seismic support
0SsV, standby
safety,guard
seismic support
0SsV, standby
safety,guard
seismic support
0sV, standby
safety,guard
seismic support
0sV, standby
safety,guard
seismic support
0SsV, standby
safety,guard
seismic support
Multipurpose

Multipurpose
Hopper barge
Hopper barge
Multi.

Coaster

1978

1973

1981

1981

1981

1981

1981

1981

1981

1973

1973

2003

2003
1974
1974
2003
1990

Panama

Panama

Panama

Panama

Panama

Panama

Panama

Panama

Panama

Panama

Panama

Dutch

Dutch
Dutch
Dutch
Dutch
Dutch

-/410

-/384

-/396

-/396

-/396

-/396

-/396

-/396

-/396

-/384

-/384

-/2998

-/2595
-1463
-/463
/4503
/1359

Industrial

Stork

Mak

Mak

Mak

Mak

Mak

Mak

Mak

Stork

Stork

MaK

MaK
Caterpillar
Caterpillar
Wartsila
Cater.

1400

1235

2400

2400

2400

2400

2400

2400

2400

1235

1235

2400

2200
2X772
2X772
3280
1281

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Ch.off.

Ch.off.
Ch.off.
Ch.off.
Ch.off.
Ch.off.
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21.12.2011

25.09.2011

20.04.2011

26.09.2010

16.04.2010

30.11.2009

08.04.2009

13.11.2008

07.05.2008

16.01.2008

07.08.2007

02.03.2007

05.08.2006
14.03.2006
13.12.2005
20.07.2005
05.2002

18.02.2012

06.10.2011

09.07.2011

26.01.2011

06.07.2010

10.02.2010

01.07.2009

14.01.2009

30.07.2008

13.03.2008

15.11.2007

09.06.2007

24.11.2006
22.05.2006
17.01.2006
31.10.2005
05.2005

RSA offshore

North Sea(UK
sector)

KSA(Red Sea -
ARAMCO)

KSA(Red Sea -
ARAMCO)

Cuba,North Sea
(Norway sector)

Fourchon,USA/
Cuba offshore

Equador, Peru
offshore

Equador
offshore

Libya,Portugal
offshore

Libya offshore

Tunis+Suez
Gulf offshore

North+Med.Sea

North+Med.Sea
Gdansk,Baltiysk
Gdansk

Ww
North,Med.Sea




Vaasaborg
Missisippiborg
Arcadian Faith
Trademed
Tidra BC
River Shell
Global Jane

Wagenborg
Wagenborg
Marlow
Marlow
Marlow
Tuna
Tsakos

Multi.

Multi.

Multi

Multi
Gen.cargo
Container
Bulk carrier

2000 Dutch

1999 Dutch
Panama
Panama

/6130 = MAN
/6540 | Wartsila
3978 B&W
4163 B&W
1836 MWM
1811 MWM

18318 @ Sulzer

5386
7181
4787
5700
1400
2475
11550

2nd.off.

2", off.
Ch.Off.
Ch.Off.
24 Off
2" Off
Cadet

03.12.2001

03.06.2001
04.2000
03.1999
03.1998
07.1997
06.1996

13.03.2002

17.09.2001
11.2000
10.1999
09.1998
12.1997
04.1997

WW
North+Baltic
Carribean
ww
Medit.Sea
Medit.Sea
WW

# please ensure that the full name and address of your inmediate past employer is entered in section 14
## Please enter details

### In case of LPG- please specify if Pressurized or Refrigerated( or semi- if applicable)
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Medical history

Have you ever signed off a ship due to medical reasons? NO
Have you undergone any operation in the past? NO
Have you consulted a doctor during the last 12 months for an iliness/accident? NO
Do you have any health or disability problems now? NO

(If the answer is YES to any of the above, please give full details and attach a separate page if necessary)

General
Have you ever been the subject of a court of enquiry or involved in a maritime accident? NO
Have you ever had a professional license suspended or revoked? NO

(If YES, please give full details and attach a separate page if necessary)

|13|

Working Gear

Boiler Suit Size(9 S/M/L/XL/XXL)
Safety Shoe size

| 14|

References (Please give the name and address of your current or immediate past employer)

Name of company Rederij Groen BV

Name of person to contact = Nick Grootveld

Address nickgrootveld@rederijgroen.nl
@ No. +31 (0)70 338 29 95

|15|

References (Please list two contactable referees or past employers in addition to Section 14)

Name of company Kleinjan offshore
Name of person to contact | Willem Kleinjan
Address w.kleinjan@chello.nl
& No. +31 653246810

Automatic review

If immediate employment is not available do you wish to be considered for future vacancies? YES
If YES, please give any alternative contact details not shown in Section 2

Mob: +380973551781

[ 17 1

Declaration

| hereby declare that the above particulars are true and authorise you to contact the referees listed above.

Anton Gavrylychev Date: 24.07.2014

Signature
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